mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Irish house Food & Beverage Pvt. Ltd GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 20.09.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY  RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS

1 SS DIP BOWL CONICAL BLACK 50 ML 120 185.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1332.00 6.00 1332.00 22200.00

2
SS DIP BOWL CONICAL

BLACK 75 ML 48 250.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 720.00 6.00 720.00 12000.00

3
SS DIP BOWL CONICAL APPLE PLATE

BLACK 150 ML 36 385.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 831.60 6.00 831.60 13860.00

4

CANE BREAD BASKET (7INCH X

11INCH) OVAL
CANE BREAD BASKET

(7INCH X 11INCH) OVAL
36 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1188.00 6.00 1188.00 19800.00

5 PLATE WOODEN ROUND 10" 60 450.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1620.00 6.00 1620.00 27000.00

6 PLATE WOODEN ROUND 12" 60 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1980.00 6.00 1980.00 33000.00

7
PLATE SIZZLER SQUARE WITH

WOODEN BASE
24 1650.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 2376.00 6.00 2376.00 39600.00

8 BOWL VERTICAL WOODEN 60 400.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1440.00 6.00 1440.00 24000.00

9
PLATTER RECTANGULAR WOODEN

11X7
Black 24 680.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 979.20 6.00 979.20 16320.00

10
SKILLET FRY PAN WITH HANDLE 1

PORTION
24 560.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 806.40 6.00 806.40 13440.00

11 SKILLET METAL RISER 7 24 720.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1036.80 6.00 1036.80 17280.00

   GOODS TOTAL 238500.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 14310.00

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 14310.00

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 267120.00
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.28

AMOUNT 267119.72

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :